MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY & HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION , PUNE.

OVERALL SUBJECTWISE PASSING STATISTICS

S.S.C. MARCH-2022 EXAMINATION

SR SUBJ SUBJECT NAME

REGISTERED

APPEARED

PASS
PERCENTAGE

MARATHI (1ST LANG)
ENGLISH (1ST LANG)

URDU (1ST LANG)

HINDI (2/3 LANG)

MARATHI (2/3 LANG)
ENGLISH (2/3 LANG)
SANSKRIT (2/3 LANG)
MATHEMATICS

SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
SOCIAL SCIENCES
ARITHMETIC

PHYSIOLOGY HYGIENE & HOME SC
MECHANICAIL TECHNOLOGY
ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY
MARATHI-HINDI (2/3 LANG)
MARATHI-ARABIC (2/3 LANG)
HINDI-URDU (2/3 LANG)
HINDI-SANSKRIT (2/3 LANG)

SELF DEVELOPMENT & ART APPRE.

WATER SECURITY

NO CODE
1 01
2 03
3 04
4 15
5 16
6 17
7 27
8 71
9 72

10 73
11 76
12 77
13 91
14 92
15 AB
16 AG
17 BC
18 BD
19 R7
20 RS8
21 X1

MULTI SKILL ASSISTANT TECH.

25416
4183
1422

20584
4507

26906
2901

31193

30979

29836

14
12
460
490
1053
58
328
5730
2154
31122
375



